
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors % Complete

1 Almonte MS4 Project 179 days? Fri 9/21/18 Thu 5/30/19 8%
2 Actual Start Date 0 days Fri 9/21/18 Fri 9/21/18 0%
3 Phase 1 8 days Fri 9/21/18 Tue 10/02/18 100%
4 Site Visit with Owner, options discussion 1 day Fri 9/21/18 Fri 9/21/18 2 100%
5 Conceptual Engineering - SLD, GA, Automation 7 days Mon 9/24/18 Tue 10/02/18 4 100%
6 Order Major Equipment 158 days Mon 9/24/18 Wed 5/01/19 7%
7 Transformer specification development 1 wk Mon 9/24/18 Fri 9/28/18 100%
8 Transformer Tender Time 4 wks Mon 10/01/18 Fri 10/26/18 7 33%
9 Transformer Evaluation/Order Time 1 wk Mon 10/29/18 Fri 11/02/18 8 0%
10 Transformer Delivery 25.5 wks Mon 11/05/18 Wed 5/01/19 9 0%
11 Detailed Engineering 108 days? Mon 9/24/18 Wed 2/20/19 17%
12 Geotechnical Specification Development 45 days Mon 9/24/18 Fri 11/23/18 33%
13 RFQ Development 1 wk Mon 9/24/18 Fri 9/28/18 100%
14 Issue RFQ 3 days Mon 10/01/18 Wed 10/03/18 13 100%
15 RFQ Evaluation 2 days Thu 10/04/18 Fri 10/05/18 14 100%
16 Issue to contractor 5 days Mon 10/08/18 Fri 10/12/18 15 100%
17 Geotechnical Site Testing 5 wks Mon 10/15/18 Fri 11/16/18 16 0%
18 Draft Report 1 wk Mon 11/19/18 Fri 11/23/18 17 0%
19 Topographical Survey 35 days Mon 9/24/18 Fri 11/09/18 43%
20 RFQ Development 4 days Mon 9/24/18 Thu 9/27/18 100%
21 Issue RFQ 5 days Fri 9/28/18 Thu 10/04/18 20 100%
22 RFQ Evaluation 5 days Fri 10/05/18 Thu 10/11/18 21 100%
23 Issue to contractor 1 day Fri 10/12/18 Fri 10/12/18 22 100%
24 Survey Contractor 3 wks Mon 10/15/18 Fri 11/02/18 23 0%
25 Survey Files/Data/ACAD 1 wk Mon 11/05/18 Fri 11/09/18 24 0%
26 Engineering 83 days? Mon 10/29/18 Wed 2/20/19 0%
27 Civil Engineering 4 wks Mon 11/26/18 Fri 12/21/18 18,25 0%
28 Electrical Engineering 8 wks Mon 10/29/18 Fri 12/21/18 27FF 0%
29 Engineering 60% Submission 1 day? Mon 1/07/19 Mon 1/07/19 28FS+10 days,270%
30 Client Review 60% 5 days Tue 1/08/19 Mon 1/14/19 29 0%
31 Tender Package Development 23 days Tue 1/15/19 Thu 2/14/19 30 0%
32 Issue Tender Package 1 day? Fri 2/15/19 Fri 2/15/19 31 0%
33 Client Review Tender Package 3 days Mon 2/18/19 Wed 2/20/19 32 0%
34 Long Lead Delivery Equipment 105 days Thu 12/06/18 Wed 5/01/19 0%
35 Long Delivery Equipment Engineering 5 days Thu 12/06/18 Wed 12/12/18 1%
36 S&C Switchgear delivery-Incl Drawing Review 20 wks Thu 12/13/18 Wed 5/01/19 35 0%
37 G&W Recloser delivery-Incl Drawing Review 20 wks Thu 12/13/18 Wed 5/01/19 35 0%
38 Construction Tender 27 days Thu 2/21/19 Fri 3/29/19 0%
39 Construction Tender/Drawings Issue 2 days Thu 2/21/19 Fri 2/22/19 33 0%
40 Tender Closing 17 days Mon 2/25/19 Tue 3/19/19 39 0%
41 Tender Evaluation 3 days Wed 3/20/19 Fri 3/22/19 40 0%
42 Tender Award 5 days Mon 3/25/19 Fri 3/29/19 41 0%
43 Phase 3 45 days Thu 3/28/19 Thu 5/30/19 0%
44 Mobilization 1 wk Mon 4/01/19 Fri 4/05/19 42 0%
45 Civil Construction 6 wks Mon 4/08/19 Fri 5/17/19 44 0%
46 Electrical Construction 6 wks Thu 3/28/19 Wed 5/08/19 10FF+5 days,36F0%
47 Scada Integration 1 wk Thu 5/09/19 Wed 5/15/19 46 0%
48 Commissioning 1 wk Thu 5/16/19 Wed 5/22/19 47 0%
49 Energization 0 days Thu 5/30/19 Thu 5/30/19 48 0%
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